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Race Weekend 6 | Lausitzring | 26.09.2021

Qualifikation

Pos. Nr.

Fahrer 1

Fahrer 2

Team

Rundenzeit

Differenz Pos.

507
509
511
527
517
514
522
520
405
499
525
501
503
519
488
10[0)
505
473
528
484
494
476
518
526
523
504
513
481
490
521
529
508
478
474
489
516
502
475
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Sebastian Vollak
Theo Oeverhaus
Maik Kraske
Andreas Kast

Henry Cerny

Max Rosam

Marco Elser

Luca Alpert

Marc David Muller
Hendrik Schnurbusch
Maximilian Bésing
loannis Smyrlis

Linus Jansen

Tomas Platow

Leon Fuchs

Justin Wichmann
Dennis Leissing
Nadja Olbrisch
Marius Jonas Schafer
Waldemar Moss
Konstantin Kroog
Marco Hirbin

Stefan Hahne

Florian Kramer
Tanita Hermann
Frank Budde
Johannes Ackermann
Emil Butzbach
Benjamin Bellmann
Christoph Gaehler
Martin Schroder

Erik Lindeblad
Maximilian Becker
Anne Fritz

Alex Cavelty

Kevin Walter
Yannick WalBmann
Fernando Dinkelmeyer

den nationalen Motorspe

Romano Schultz
Timo Kaul

Eva Giese
Ludwig Holnburger

Kai Kruse

Michael Stutzke

Nick Strobel
Maximilian Saar
Christoph Kragenings
Stefan Diihnen
Lennart Wolf

Torsten Dittmar

Timo Voland

Klaus Waibel
Tobias Neuber
Welf Hermann

Moritz Butzbach
Thomas Dreyer

Ralph Schon
Yannik Bohé
George Wendisch
Thorsten Fritz
Thomas Alpiger
Florian Sternkopf
Bernd Totzauer
Mathias Mendel
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Tranzzlate.

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Hampl Motors Rennsport
H.A.R.D. Speed Motorsport
PR Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

Rosam Motorsport

JAS Rennsport

JAS Rennsport

MDM Racing

Morts Tuning

PR Motorsport

Smyrlis Racing

Smyrlis Racing

Cerny Motorsport

llic Motorsport

Smyrlis Racing

Smyrlis Racing

Georg Motorsport

ATT Racing

East Racing

Mierschke Motorsport
Bux Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

PR Motorsport
KTW4Racing

Smyrlis Racing
Ackermann Motorsport
Road Runner

Moin Motorsport

JAS Rennsport

ATT Racing

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Peper Racing

Konrad Motorsport
AT-Racing Team

Cerny Motorsport
Smyrlis Racing

Dino Racing

2:11.102 Min.
2:11.816 Min.
2:12.716 Min.
2:13.174 Min.
2:13.290 Min.
2:13.358 Min.
2:13.516 Min.
2:13.633 Min.
2:13.768 Min.
2:13.831 Min.
2:13.907 Min.
2:13.983 Min.
2:14.096 Min.
2:14.381 Min.
2:14.720 Min.
2:14.756 Min.
2:15.394 Min.
2:15.579 Min.
2:15.767 Min.
2:15.818 Min.
2:15.852 Min.
2:15.991 Min.
2:16.028 Min.
2:16.867 Min.
2:16.869 Min.
2:16.995 Min.
2:17.446 Min.
2:17.970 Min.
2:19.745 Min.
2:20.039 Min.
2:20.429 Min.
2:20.891 Min.
2:21.525 Min.
2:21.774 Min.
2:22.767 Min.
2:24.087 Min.
2:24.149 Min.

RAVENOL

i & EHRHARDT

VL

van wezel

w

00,714 Sek.
01,614 Sek.
02,072 Sek.
02,188 Sek.
02,256 Sek.
02,414 Sek.
02,531 Sek.
02,666 Sek.
02,729 Sek.
02,805 Sek.
02,881 Sek.
02,994 Sek.
03,279 Sek.
03,618 Sek.
03,654 Sek.
04,292 Sek.
04,477 Sek.
04,665 Sek.
04,716 Sek.
04,750 Sek.
04,889 Sek.
04,926 Sek.
05,765 Sek.
05,767 Sek.
05,893 Sek.
06,344 Sek.
06,868 Sek.
08,643 Sek.
08,937 Sek.
09,327 Sek.
09,789 Sek.
10,423 Sek.
10,672 Sek.
11,665 Sek.
12,985 Sek.
13,047 Sek.
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EBC

BRAKES

CERNY

AUTOMOBILSERVICE




